
CHECK-LIST 
1. VALUATION OF SUIT JURISDICTION  

2. NAME & ADDRESS OF ADVOCATE  

3. NATURE OF SUIT  

4. AGE OF PARTIES Plaintiff 

Defendant 

5. CAVEAT  

6. WHETHER ANYT EARMARKED COURT  

7. COURT FEE AFFIXED Sl 
No. 

Relief 
Sought 

Valuation 
of Relief 
for the 

purpose of 
jurisdiction 

Valuation 
of relief 
for the 

purpose 
of court 

fee 

Court fee 
paid on 

each relief 
individually 

1.     
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.     
6.     
7.     

8. CONNECTED CASES IF ANY & NAME OF THE 
COURT WHERE PENDING 

 

 


